
Show #B0746: SHOT Versatility Ranch - Lubbock (04/02/2016)

4000. SHOT JAA: Junior All Around - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 982 Bella Boon BOBBY HANELINE Nonie Casselman-Reed43.00

2 883 Shesa Ricochet MORGAN MORENO MORGAN MORENO43.00

3 939 PRECIOUS INCHES JUSTIN STANTON TY NICHOLS32.00

4 952 Helluva Nifty Cash TYLER O'NEAL TYLER O'NEAL30.00

5 853 Mr Freckleshollywood WILLIAM E LEWIS William Lewis30.00

6 937 Docs Rockin Babe JUSTIN STANTON JUSTIN STANTON25.00

7 886 Freckles Boon Bunny NIKKI MC KAY James T Gray20.00

8 978 HOWDY ROWDY JODY PFEUFFER RAY AND SANDRA 11.00

9 973 SRL MELLO GIN BARBIE CLAUSSEN HARDIN-SIMMONS 10.00



Show #B0746: SHOT Versatility Ranch - Lubbock (04/02/2016)

40. SHOT JPLS: Junior Pleasure - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 982 Bella Boon BOBBY HANELINE 74.50 Nonie Casselman-Reed11.00

2 853 Mr Freckleshollywood WILLIAM E LEWIS 71.00 William Lewis10.00

3 883 Shesa Ricochet MORGAN MORENO 70.50 MORGAN MORENO9.00

4 952 Helluva Nifty Cash TYLER O'NEAL 70.00 TYLER O'NEAL8.00

5 886 Freckles Boon Bunny NIKKI MC KAY 69.50 James T Gray7.00

6 937 Docs Rockin Babe JUSTIN STANTON 69.00 JUSTIN STANTON6.00

7 939 PRECIOUS INCHES JUSTIN STANTON 67.50 TY NICHOLS5.00

8 978 HOWDY ROWDY JODY PFEUFFER 64.50 RAY AND SANDRA 4.00

9 988 Genuine Diamond Lil ALEXANDRA FLEMING 61.00 Tangi Irwin3.00

10 973 SRL MELLO GIN BARBIE CLAUSSEN 60.50 HARDIN-SIMMONS 2.00

OP 11 969 DCC SABE PEPTO LESLIE ZEPETA 65.00 JOSE & LESLIE ZEPETA1.00



Show #B0746: SHOT Versatility Ranch - Lubbock (04/02/2016)

42. SHOT JRNN: Junior Reining - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 883 Shesa Ricochet MORGAN MORENO 69.50 MORGAN MORENO13.00

2 982 Bella Boon BOBBY HANELINE 69.00 Nonie Casselman-Reed12.00

3 994 HESA SMOKIN JEWEL JASON EICKE 65.50 SNEED-POOL CATTLE CO INC11.00

4 939 PRECIOUS INCHES JUSTIN STANTON 64.00 TY NICHOLS10.00

5 952 Helluva Nifty Cash TYLER O'NEAL 62.50 TYLER O'NEAL9.00

6 937 Docs Rockin Babe JUSTIN STANTON 61.50 JUSTIN STANTON8.00

7 7 CG Stylish Twister JUSTIN STANTON 61.00 CAMILLE BRIGGS7.00

8 886 Freckles Boon Bunny NIKKI MC KAY 58.50 James T Gray6.00

9 853 Mr Freckleshollywood WILLIAM E LEWIS 46.00 William Lewis5.00

OP 10 973 SRL MELLO GIN BARBIE CLAUSSEN 58.00 HARDIN-SIMMONS 4.00

OP 11 978 HOWDY ROWDY JODY PFEUFFER 54.50 RAY AND SANDRA 3.00

OP 12 988 Genuine Diamond Lil ALEXANDRA FLEMING 46.50 Tangi Irwin2.00

OP 13 905 MAKING SPARKS FLY MALLORY KAY VESTAL 0.00 MALLORY KAY VESTAL1.00



Show #B0746: SHOT Versatility Ranch - Lubbock (04/02/2016)

41. SHOT JTRL: Junior Trail - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 883 Shesa Ricochet MORGAN MORENO 68.00 MORGAN MORENO11.00

2 853 Mr Freckleshollywood WILLIAM E LEWIS 66.50 William Lewis10.00

3 982 Bella Boon BOBBY HANELINE 66.00 Nonie Casselman-Reed9.00

4 939 PRECIOUS INCHES JUSTIN STANTON 64.50 TY NICHOLS8.00

5 937 Docs Rockin Babe JUSTIN STANTON 63.50 JUSTIN STANTON7.00

6 952 Helluva Nifty Cash TYLER O'NEAL 63.00 TYLER O'NEAL6.00

7 886 Freckles Boon Bunny NIKKI MC KAY 60.00 James T Gray5.00

OP 8 969 DCC SABE PEPTO LESLIE ZEPETA 60.00 JOSE & LESLIE ZEPETA4.00

OP 9 973 SRL MELLO GIN BARBIE CLAUSSEN 60.00 HARDIN-SIMMONS 3.00

OP 10 988 Genuine Diamond Lil ALEXANDRA FLEMING 55.50 Tangi Irwin2.00

OP 11 978 HOWDY ROWDY JODY PFEUFFER 55.00 RAY AND SANDRA 1.00



Show #B0746: SHOT Versatility Ranch - Lubbock (04/02/2016)

43. SHOT JWCH: Junior Working Cow - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 982 Bella Boon BOBBY HANELINE 73.00 Nonie Casselman-Reed11.00

2 883 Shesa Ricochet MORGAN MORENO 72.50 MORGAN MORENO10.00

3 939 PRECIOUS INCHES JUSTIN STANTON 70.00 TY NICHOLS9.00

4 19 WR Fever Crag Cobb 68.50 Crag Cobb8.00

5 952 Helluva Nifty Cash TYLER O'NEAL 68.00 TYLER O'NEAL7.00

6 994 HESA SMOKIN JEWEL JASON EICKE 66.50 SNEED-POOL CATTLE CO INC6.00

7 853 Mr Freckleshollywood WILLIAM E LEWIS 65.50 William Lewis5.00

8 937 Docs Rockin Babe JUSTIN STANTON 65.00 JUSTIN STANTON4.00

9 978 HOWDY ROWDY JODY PFEUFFER 64.50 RAY AND SANDRA 3.00

10 886 Freckles Boon Bunny NIKKI MC KAY 64.00 James T Gray2.00

11 973 SRL MELLO GIN BARBIE CLAUSSEN 53.00 HARDIN-SIMMONS 1.00


